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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COIVIIVIISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY CO?v1MITTEE 

October 31, 2016 
RECEfVED 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF S;J:.1 TE OCT 
3 1 ZOl6 . 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCff() ~S1ta! EthicsComm!ssbn 

A . Name of Committee : I lniterl Teacher~ of Wichita~COPE (Committe-€--Gf'.\--P-*'o+Hlit~ic,-.:1a+-il tHdtt1Ui-bC.Jd-!tcJit m+------­

Address: 
----~~~~~----------------------~ 

City and Zip Code: Wich ita, Kansas 67211 

This is a (check one) : __ Party Committee xx..x_ Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 

I . Cash on hand at beginning of period .............. .... .. .................... ........... .. .. .. ......... .... .. .. $2,592.57 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ..... ....... ............ ............... . $354.51 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .................. ....... ........... ......... ....... .... .. $2947.08 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .... .... .. ...... ............. .. $2,422 .00 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. ....... .................. .... .. ........ .. $525.08 

6. ln-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. ... ... . =$0=·=00~---

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. ..,...$0........,..0Q..,__ __ _ 

D . "l declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, h~s been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to 5Je this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

ic> - :S.l - ~I'-< 

Date Signature of Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



Date Name and i\ddrcs::i Occupation of Individual Cash Check Loan Other 

of Contributor Giving More Than $150 
··•:: 

. . ~· 

7/28/2016 Kevin Minder Individual x 

9149 SE 96th Street 

Wichita, KS 67147 

7/28/2016 John Michael Individual x 

333 South Oliver 

Wichita, KS 67218-1509 

8/3/2016 Andrew Thelen Individual x 
5029 East Blake Street 

Wichita, KS 67218 

8/ 4/2016 Craig Bennington Individual x 

201 North Fawnwood Street 

Wichita, KS 67235 

9/12/2016 Nazmul Kabir Individual x 
5110 North Osprey Circle 

Wkhita, KS 67219-3036 

9/ 14/2016 Unitemized Donations Teach en; x 

Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting 

Wichita, KS 

9/20/2016 Unitemized Donzations Teachers x 

Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting 

Wichita, KS 

United Te<xhers of Wichita - Committee On Political Education 

Amount of Casb, Check, 

Loan or other Receipt 
. ·: · .. ~. 
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S-ttbtotal 

SCHEDULE A- CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL .KECELPT~ THl~ PEl:UUD (to line 2 of ~ummary) 

United Teachers of Wichita - Committee On Political Education 

$354-51 

$354.51 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$354·51 
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Date Name and Address 

8/24/2016 USD 259 
201 North Water 
Wichita, KS 67202 

9/7/2016 Carolyn McGinn 
11047 North 87th West 
Sedg\'Vick, KS 67135 

9/7/2016 Lou Cicirello 
1041 North Old Trail Circle 
Valley Center, KS 67147 

9/7 /2016 Henry Helgerson 
12 Em;t Peach Tree Lane 
Wichita, KS 67207 

9/7 /2016 Lynn Rogers 
912 North Spaulding 
Wichita, KS 67203 

9/7/2016 Deb Shepard 
451 South 3rd 
Clearwater, KS 67026 

9/7/2016 Tanya Howard 
8101 East Morningside 
Wichita, KS 67207 

9/7/2016 Elizabeth Bishop 
8518 East Longlake Street 
Wichita, KS 67207 

9/7/2016 Susan Osborne 
909 North Maize Road, Unit 214 
Wichita, KS 67212 

---- -

SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Maps of Kansas House and Senate Districts 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

United Teachers of Wichita - Committee on Political Education 

Amount 

$72.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 
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------------------------------------------------~---~~ ---

9/7/2016 Keith Humphrey 
2924 North Rouch Creek Road 
Derby, KS 67037 

9/7/2016 Jim Ward 
3100 East Clark 
Wichita, KS 67211 

9/7/2016 Tony Hunter 
2161 North Covington Circle 
Wichita, KS 67212 

9/7/2016 Cammie Funston 
760 North Brownthrush Lane 
Wichita, KS 67212 

SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Conttibution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

10/18/2016 Kimberly Howard 
Post Office Box 348 
Udall, KS 67146 

Reimbursement for Donation made on behalf of COPE 
to Kansans for Fair Courts 

Subtotal 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of summary) 

. United Teachers of Wichita - Committee on Political Education 

- --

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$2,422.00 

$2,422.00 
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