Oct 31 2016 4:51PM

	October 31, 2016	ECEIVED T 3 1 2016
Ad Cit	me of Committee: United Teachers of Wichita - COPE (Committee on Political Ed dress:	
B. Ch	eck only if appropriate: Amended Filing Terminati	ion Report
	nmary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016)	
	Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	
	Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	
	Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	
5.	Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$525.08
6.	In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$0.00	
7.	Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) \$0.00	
an	cclare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, I d to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I under lure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A to - 2014	stand that the intentio

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Civing More Than \$150	Cash Check Loan Other	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or other Receipt
7/28/2016	6 Kevin Minder 9149 SE 96th Street Wichita, KS 67147	Individual	X	\$40.00
7/28/2016	John Michael 333 South Oliver Wichita, KS 67218-1509	Individual	x	\$20.00
8/3/2016	Andrew Thelen 5029 East Blake Street Wichita, KS 67218	Individual	х	\$20.00
8/4/2016	Craig Bennington 201 North Fawnwood Street Wichita, KS 67235	Individual	x	\$20.00
9/12/2016	Nazmul Kabir 5110 North Osprey Circle Wichita, KS 67219-3036	Individual	x	\$20,00
9/14/2016	Uniternized Donations Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting Wichita, KS	Teachers	x	\$120.00
9/20/2016	Unitemized Donzations Monthly Pro-Rep Meeting Wichita, KS	Teachers	х	\$114.51

Subtotal	\$354.51
SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$354.51
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$354.51

316-262-6202

United Teachers of Wichita - Committee On Political Education

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
8/24/2016	USD 259 201 North Water Wichita, KS 67202	Maps of Kansas House and Senate Districts	\$72.00
9/7/2016	Carolyn McG inn 11047 North 87th West Sedgwick, KS 67135	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
9/7/2016	Lou Cicirello 1041 North Old Trail Circle Valley Center, KS 67147	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
9/7/2016	Henry Helgerson 12 East Peach Tree Lane Wichita, KS 67207	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
9/7/2016	Lynn Rogers 912 North Spaulding Wichita, KS 67203	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
9/7/2016	Deb Shepard 451 South 3rd Clearwater, KS 67026	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
9/7/2016	Tanya Howard 8101 East Morningside Wichita, KS 67207	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
9/7/2016	Elizabeth Bishop 8518 East Longlake Street Wichita, KS 67207	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
9/7/2016	Susan Osborne 909 North Maize Road, Jnit 214 Wichita, KS 67212	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Keith Humphrey

Derby, KS 67037

3100 East Clark Wichita, KS 67211

Jim Ward

2924 North Rouch Creek Road

9/7/2016

9/7/2016

\$250.00
\$100.00
\$250.00

9/7/2016	Tony Hunter 2161 North Covington Circle Wichita, KS 67212	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
9/7/2016	Cammie Funston 760 North Brownthrush Lane Wichita, KS 67212	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
10/18/2016	Kimberly Howard Post Office Box 348 Udall, KS 67146	Reimbursement for Donation made on behalf of COPE to Kansans for Fair Courts	\$2 50 .00

Subtotal	\$2,422.00
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of summary)	\$2,422.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$2,422.00